22/03/2002 -		i	1	/.	1		
ASS, REC. E	BY:	REF: (63	/III 800 62	14/Gbox	Special Instruction	;	
· Survajor :	GQ	ASS	IGNMENT (O	ffice)			
From (Pers	on): Gabrel W	Q of	I		Date/Time:	04042018)58p
Estimated (Cost:		Bill to:				
OD HEP	WS ! TP RES ! OD H	RES/EVA/INV	/MV/CS		•		
	Vehicle No:			Insu	red: S	HC 1992U	
at Worksho	p m/s	<u>Lush</u> Autor	notive		rel: 9796		
				4031			
Policy No:	·			n No:			
Sum Insure	:d:		_	cess:			
Make of V	eh: _				D.O.A.	81024040	
(Client's Rec			65.01	t2018 @ al	Ter 30M		
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24	HRSIWPI			HOD Ende	orsement:	
Date/Time:	04141018 5.1	LOPM Person Cor	atacted: Mox		Vehicle INL	QUI),	
Date/Time				 			-
Down I Mile	Management	on (X) E	ZUNNIC				
			<u> </u>			. 0	
	34(1111(1	- 13/TO 13	<u> 5000 (1) と35 / ド</u>	11654 2		สท์ (ๆเกวเลร	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		6/4/2018		- ·			
	After rapair	: 9/4/2018					
·						·	
		·					

REF: TI	
January Hole ASSIS	GNMENT
From. Date: 5/4/18 Estimated Cost:	Veh No STG 23 46 J Yr Regn: 1 08 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
od (TP) ws/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SJG 2346 J at Workshop m/s	Make: Pai Natsu Terrosco 1495 Colour Blue A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA Sp.Reading B7214 T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA
Insured: Policy No. Claims No.	Eng/No: C/No: MHKG2CK208K0006 12 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) efter 3pm Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingroer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Tyre Size: F: 15/65/CL6 R: 1/ BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: - Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Front Rear R/Bal. 0 mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. D.O.I. 05 -0 4-18 Survey held at Sign M
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
RECEIVED 1 1 MAY 2018	
<u></u>	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportation Survey Fee: 80
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)\$+P\$\$I
Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech. In /s (\$) Others (0) V/eak-and (\$)

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 2:58 PM

To: Yvonne; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Sherini Pillai

Subject: RE: [NOA] III Insured SHC1992U - EAL: 2018.5571.MK.ya - SJG2346J

Attachments: 180404 GIA SJG2346J (ins).pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO. : SJG2346J
III INSURED VEHICLE NO. : SHC1992U

DATE OF LOSS : 04.04.18

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Sherini.

Please let us have your client's <u>accident report and repair estimate</u> for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Yvonne [mailto:yvonne@ealc.com.sg]

Sent: 04 April, 2018 2:38 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: [NOA] III Insured SHC1992U - EAL: 2018.5571.MK.ya - SJG2346J

Our ref : 2018.5571.MK.ya - SJG2346J

Your ref : SHC1992U

PLEASE REPLY VIA EMAIL (yvonne@ealc.com.sg)

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street,

For your information only Owner of SHC1992U

#04/#05_IQB Building, Singapore 049711 Attn: Motor Claims Department NOTICE OF ACCIDENT Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd 383 Sin Ming Drive Singaoire 575717

Dear Sir/Madam,

CLAIMANT: LIMO 88 PTE. LTD.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG2346J & SHC1992U ON 04-Apr-18 ALONG PIE FILTER LANE TOWARDS LOR 2 TOA PAYOH AT ABOUT 0710 HOURS

We are instructed by LIMO 88 PTE. LTD. to notify you (the insurer of SHC1992U) of a road traffic accident on 04-Apr-18 ALONG PIE FILTER LANE TOWARDS LOR 2 TOA PAYOH AT ABOUT 0710 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number SJG2346J and vehicle registration number SHC1992U driven by your insured at the material time.

A copy of the Singapore accident statement /traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle SJG2346J has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle:

- 1. Please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle; and
- 2. Please forward a copy of your insured's report.

Our client proposes to use one of the motor surveyors named below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

3. Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards, Yvonne Ang

East Asia Law Corporation

No. 133 New Bridge Road, #10-02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

Tel: 63232565 Fax: 63232373

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJG2346J

Vehicle Type:

Z11 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Scheme:

Normal

Vehicle Make:

DAIHATSU

Vehicle Model:

F700RG-GQDF TERIOS SX 1.5 AT

Chassis No.:

MHKG2CK208K000092

Propellant:

Petrol

Engine No.:

DAG8202

Engine Capacity:

1495 cc

Maximum Power Output

77.0 kW (103 bhp)

Maximum Laden Weight

1800 kg

• ..

Unladen Weight:

1210 kg

Year Of Manufacture:

2008

Original Registration

25 Jun 2008

Date:

Lifespan Expiry Date:

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

Quota Premium :

\$14,101.00

COE Expiry Date:

24 Jun 2018

Road Tax Expiry Date:

24 Jun 2018 24 Jun 2018

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Inspection Due Date :

24 Jun 2019

Intended Transfer Date:

11 May 2018

CO2 Emission:

mission:

CO Emission : HC Emission :

_

NOx Emission:

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Amount Before GST GST Amount Amount After GST (S\$) (S\$) (S\$)

Transfer Fee: 25.00 - 25.00

Tatal Amount Poughla: 25.00

Total Amount Payable:
You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 4954C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJG2346J

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date: 11 May 2018
Vehicle Make: DAIHATSU

Vehicle Model: F700RG-GQDF TERIOS SX 1.5 AT

Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: DAG8202

Chassis No.: MHKG2CK208K000092

Maximum Power Output: 77.0 kW (103 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$17,764.00
Original Registration Date: 25 Jun 2008
First Registration Date: 25 Jun 2008

Transfer Count: 3

Actual ARF Paid: \$17,764.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 24 Jun 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,882.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 24 Jun 2018

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$14,101.00
COE Rebate Amount: \$168.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$9,050.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 May 2018

OK

MVA318044865 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/04/2018 13:19 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/04/2018 13:19
Date Of Accident	04/04/2018 07:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE FILTER LANE TOWARDS LOR 2 TOA PAYOH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SJG2346J	
Insured/Policynoider	TIL TANKLIKABER BARAMA	

NOEMAIL

Name Of Registered Owner LIMO 88 PTE, LTD. Co Reg No 201524954C **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96885380

i de la poste de la Conferencia de la poste de la poste de la composición de la poste dela poste dela poste de la poste de la poste dela poste de la poste de la poste de la poste de la poste dela poste de la po Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer DAIHATSU

Model F700RG-GQDF TERIOS SX 1.5 AT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5072245905-02 CLASSIC

Cover Note Number

Driver OFFICE ALVE TO THE TOTAL OF THE

Name of Driver GOH KAH WE! (WU JIAHUI)

NRIC No S8219238G Date Of Birth 18/06/1982 Occupation **INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass** 29/03/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96885380

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 678 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #11-624

Postcode 680678

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

...

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC1992U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (Ili) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for countying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature . . .

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 🔨

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933

Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 REmail: Guerk b Going a Barbara Se

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN			
	Mo sout		
ra			
┸╎┼┼┼┼			
	-} }	+	
			<u> </u>
┼┼┊╎ ┼┼┼┼		-┾╶┵╌╀╌ <u>┼</u> ╶┼╌┼╴┠╴┞╶┸╌╒╺ ┠ ╾╏╌╏╌┇	
		▗ ▗ ▗ ▗ ▗ ▕ ▕ ▕ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟ ፟	
+ - - - - - - - - -			
stic Jaatis	╼╊═╃┈┤┈╬┈╬═╂╌┇┅╏┈╂┈╂┈╂┈╂┈╂	╶ ┼ ┊ ╌┼╌┼╌╂╌╂┈┠╸┠╴┞╶┞╼╎╌┠╶├╴╽╌┼╼┫	+++
200-11140			111
	▝ ╁ ╗ ╅┈╅┈╅┈╅┈╅┈╅┈╅┈╅┈╅	╹ ┞┊┩╌╂╌╂╍╂╼┟╌╅╼╊╸╁╌┆╌┠┄┠┆┞┆	+++
+			
		·├·└─ ┃ ┈ ┃╸┫╸┫ ╌ ╎╶╏╶┪╸ ╏ ╸┪╸╅╸╅╸ ╅╌╅╌╉ <mark>┈</mark> ┦	- - -
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
I was stat	ionary at the t	= 00in 1:11 A	11.
		rallic light than S	<u>udola</u>
behind vehicls	hit we and the	e was an impact	
			
		-	
·			
			
			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1 TIME			
CLARATION		IDAC KAKI BUKIT	-{V4
. /0/Augumun\C\	dare are true la evenuella	23 Kaki Bukit Av	e d
[] (\$150 kg) [] []	lars are true in every espect.	Singapore 4159:	
13/21/09	. #	Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67)J 740221
		Email: vackb@singnet	7763(************************************
cyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signa	144111.5
e & Time;	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:	IUIE
	Date & Time: - 4 APR 2018	NRIC/FIN No.:	
C. P. of March 401	- 4 APK ZUIÖ		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) $_{ m PRI}$

CLAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submit	ted	Ins Auth'ed		atus	
Main	11 May 2018 Edit Reg		04 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Esti	4 1	S\$0.00 View Rpt			Re	ending for a eport Cancel Case	Survey
	Main	Re	eference	CI	aim Detai	ils		Docume	ents	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cre	ated	by adjuster]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -									
Main Claimant:	-										
Vehicle Reg	SJG2340	5J			Date of Lo			8 00:00 - :59 hs and 10 Day	s From LT	A Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	: TP	* - 00000000000000000000000000000000000			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC1992	J	***************************************		Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:						
Repairer:	LUSH AU1	OMOTIVE PTE L	T D (HQ) No. 8 Kaki	Bukit Aven	ue 4,, #03	-47 Premi	er@Ka	iki Bukit,, 415	875 Kaki E	Bukit - Tel:	86662345
Handling Insurer:			ance Pte Ltd (HQ)								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled l	y XING G	iuo q	IANG] [Fi	nai Rpt	due 21/0	5/2018]
ASSOCIA.	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					,		View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are no mail for this case.											
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS											
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handl	er As	signed By	,	Completed	On C	reated On	Done?
No results.											

Claim Documents

*SJG2346J [SHC1992U]

Apr 4 2018 12:00AM [-] LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Up	oload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser 🗸			
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page 🔍	V		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print		
1	11/05/18 10:15	General View	1 Load PDF			
2	11/05/18 10:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load PDF			
3			1 Load PDF	<u> </u>		
Do	cumentation		1 per page	V		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print		
1	11/05/18 09:14	Singapore Accident Statement	1 Load PDF			

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		_	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III18006294/GBE2

Date:

11/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SJG2346J

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC1992U

No: Date of Loss:

04/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG2346J

Make & Model:

DAIHATSU TERIOS, 1.5

Engine No:

DAG8202

Reg. Date:

25/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MHKG2CK208K000092 137214 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1495 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/65 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2018

Date Inspected:

05/04/2018 Inspected At:

LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (HQ) No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4,, #03-47

Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 May 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJG2346J)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >